Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale Menu

https://menuweb.menu
5830 West Thunderbird Road, Glendale, 85306, United States Of America
+16025594377 - https:/lwww.anayasrestaurant.online/

The menu of Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale from Glendale includes 124 menus. On average the menus or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Anaya's Fresh
Mexican Restaurant in Glendale, AZ, is a beloved dining destination known for its vibrant flavors and inviting
atmosphere, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the
perfect spot to indulge in authentic Mexican cuisine. To ensure you have a place to savor your meal, we
recommend calling ahead at (602) 559-4377 to reserve your table. If you're looking for alternative dining options,
be sure to check out Sushi Plus and Subway for a different culinary experience. We’d love to hear about your
favorite dishes!.
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Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale Ment

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Entrées

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

10 Most Popular

TACOS MEXICO $15.8

Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA $13.5

Mains
CHIPOTLE SHRIMP $19.3

Main Courses
NACHOS

Snacks
CHIPS SALSA

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $8.3

Tacos

CHICKEN MOLE $17.3

Appetizer

CEVICHE $18.8

Fish

SEA BASS

Menu

FAJITA COMBO

Casseroles

CHEF SPECIAL

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK 10 OZ

Tapas
CHEESE CRISP

Chimichangas
ARIZONA CHIMICHANGA

Main
MEXICAN SOPES

Appetizers

CHIPS SALSA LARGE

Lunch Specials

PORK CARNITAS

Kids Menu

KIDS COMBO PLATES

Top Angebote

HAMBURGERS

$22.8

$26.8

$8.3

$23.0

$12.0

$17.0

$14.3

$22.0

$16.5

$8.3

$11.5



Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale Mend!

Pollo

CHICKEN MEXICAN STYLE

Los Postres
APPLE CHIMICHANGA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Favorites
SHRIMP FAJITA

Special Combo

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE

Mexican Cuisine
CHIMICHANGAS

Dinners
CRISPY TACO

Seafood Specialties

SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGA

Combo Dinners
CHOOSE ITEM (1)

Plates
MEXICAN FLAG BURRITO

Combination Plates

STEAK TAMPIQUENA

$17.3

$9.3

$21.8

$17.3

$5.3

$18.5

$11.5

$15.3

$22.0

Loaded Fries
MEXICAN FRIES

Sizzling Fajitas
QUESADILLA FAJITA STYLE

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN WITH CREAM

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Hamburger Combos

DOUBLE MEAT HAMBURGER

Side Orders & Extras

GARLIC MOJO

Dips

CHEESE DIP

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA

Spanish

TAMALES

Sides (3Pd)

SIDE RICE

Tacos And Burrito

STREET TACO

$13.5

$14.3

$17.3

$13.0

$19.3

$10.3

$21.5

$5.0

$5.3



Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale Ment

Antojitos Mexicanos
(Mexican Favorites)

SEAFOOD ENCHILADAS $16.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers

MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.8
Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Fresh Salads And Healthy
Choices

WEDGE RANCHO SALAD $13.5

Main Course-Mexican
Specialties
TWO FRIENDS $19.3

Lunch Specials - Chili
Verde

CHILI VERDE $16.5
Salads

CHEF TACO SALAD $12.8
FAJITAS SALAD $13.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW $3.8
WATER

Side Dishes

RICE

POTATO CHIPS

Drinks

BEER
BRISK RASPBERRY TEA

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO
POLLO FUNDIDO

Sauces

SALSA
GUACAMOLE

Burritos

FAJITA BURRITO
CRAZY BURRITO

Fajitas

STEAK FAJITA
PORK CARNITAS FAJITA

Vegetarian Dishes

GREEN CHILAQUILES
RED CHILAQUILES

Starters

CHILE RELLENO PLATE
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS DE MOLE

Seafood

DEVILED SHRIMP
CAMARONES ANAYA'S

$3.8

$17.3
$16.3

$15.5
$15.3

$21.5
$21.5

$12.3
$12.3

$14.5

$19.3
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Popular Items SOPAPILLAS $7.8
CHOOSE ITEMS (2) $14.5 CARAMEL PUDDING $7.8
CHOOSE ITEMS (3) $17.5
These Types Of Dishes
Uncategorized Are Being Served
DRY BURRITOS $12.8 ROAST BEEF
GARDEN FRESH BURRITO $13.3 TUNA STEAK
PIZZA
Soft Drinks Soup
LEMONADE $3.8 MUSSELS
PEPSI $3.8 FISH
DR PEPPER QUESADILLAS
Beverages Ingredients Used
DIET PEPSI $3.8 T CHEESE
SIERRA MIST $3.8 SEAFOOD
UNSWEETENED ICE TEA $3.8 BEANS
PORK MEAT
Soups ONION
POZOLE $13.0 TOMATOES
SEAFOOD SOUP $21.8 SHRIMP
BEEF SOUP $13.0 CHILI
TORTILLA SOUP $13.0
Mexican Dishes
Enchiladas SUPER NACHOS $12.0
ENCHILADAS SUNRISE $15.3 CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.5
ﬁ SWISS ENCHILADAS $15.3 GRILLED MEAT $21.0
\ . »." y SPINACH ENCHILADAS $15.3 BREAKFAST BURRITO $11.8
RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS $16.3 TACOS
CHIMICHANGA
Dessert FAJITAS
MEXICAN CHURROS $7.8 BURRITO

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM $7.8 TACO



Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale Men

CHILE RELLENO HUEVOS RANCHEROS
ENCHILADAS CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
ENCHILADA

Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale

5830 West Thunderbird Road, Opening Hours:
Glendale, 85306, United States Monday 10:00-20:40
Of America Tuesday 10:00-20:40

Wednesday 10:00-20:40
Thursday 10:00-20:40
Friday 10:00-21:40
Saturday 10:00-21:40

Made with Menu
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