





https://menuweb.menu
5830 West Thunderbird Road, Glendale, 85306, United States Of America
+16025594377 - https://www.anayasrestaurant.online/









The *menu of Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale* from Glendale includes **124** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Anaya's Fresh Mexican Restaurant in Glendale, AZ, is a beloved dining destination known for its vibrant flavors and inviting atmosphere, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open daily from 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to indulge in authentic Mexican cuisine. To ensure you have a place to savor your meal, we recommend calling ahead at (602) 559-4377 to reserve your table. If you're looking for alternative dining options, be sure to check out Sushi Plus and Subway for a different culinary experience. We'd love to hear about your favorite dishes!

Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Menu FAJITA COMBO	\$22.8
Entrées SHRIMP COCKTAIL		Casseroles CHEF SPECIAL	\$26.8
10 Most Popular TACOS MEXICO	\$15.8	Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.3
Pizza  MEXICAN PIZZA	\$13.5	Steaks RIBEYE STEAK 10 OZ	\$23.0
Mains CHIPOTLE SHRIMP	<b>\$19.3</b>	Tapas CHEESE CRISP	\$12.0
Main Courses		Chimichangas ARIZONA CHIMICHANGA	\$17.0
Snacks CHIPS SALSA		Main MEXICAN SOPES	<b>\$14.3</b>
Sandwiches		Appetizers	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.3	CHIPS SALSA LARGE	\$22.0
Tacos CHICKEN MOLE	\$17.3	Lunch Specials PORK CARNITAS	\$16.5
Appetizer		Kids Menu	
CEVICHE	\$18.8	KIDS COMBO PLATES	\$8.3
Fish		Top Angebote	
SEA BASS		HAMBURGERS	\$11.5

Pollo CHICKEN MEXICAN STYLE	\$17.3	Loaded Fries MEXICAN FRIES	\$13.5
Los Postres APPLE CHIMICHANGA	\$9.3	Sizzling Fajitas  QUESADILLA FAJITA STYLE	\$14.3
Egg Dishes  OMELETTE		Entrees - Chicken CHICKEN WITH CREAM	\$17.3
Favorites SHRIMP FAJITA	\$21.8	Cocktail MARGARITA	
Special Combo CHICKEN CHIPOTLE	\$17.3	Hamburger Combos DOUBLE MEAT HAMBURGER	\$13.0
Mexican Cuisine CHIMICHANGAS		Side Orders & Extras GARLIC MOJO	\$19.3
Dinners CRISPY TACO	\$5.3	Dips CHEESE DIP	\$10.3
Seafood Specialties		Mixed Dishes	
SEAFOOD CHIMICHANGA	\$18.5	CHICKEN FAJITA	\$21.5
Combo Dinners CHOOSE ITEM (1)	\$11.5	Spanish TAMALES	
Plates MEXICAN FLAG BURRITO	<b>\$15.3</b>	Sides (3Pd) SIDE RICE	\$5.0
<b>Combination Plates</b>		Tacos And Burrito	
STEAK TAMPIQUENA	\$22.0	STREET TACO	\$5.3

Antojitos Mexicanos (Mexican Favorites)		POTATO CHIPS	
SEAFOOD ENCHILADAS	\$16.0	Drinks	
SEAFOOD ENCHILADAS	<b>\$10.0</b>	BEER	
Bar Menu - Appetizers	3	BRISK RASPBERRY TEA	\$3.8
MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$18.8	Chicken	
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		ARROZ CON POLLO	\$17.3
MEXICAN		POLLO FUNDIDO	\$16.3
Fresh Salads And Healthy		Sauces	
Choices	•	SALSA	
WEDGE RANCHO SALAD	\$13.5	GUACAMOLE	
Main Course-Mexican		Burritos	
Specialties		FAJITA BURRITO	\$15.5
TWO FRIENDS	\$19.3	CRAZY BURRITO	\$15.3
Lunch Specials - Chili		Fajitas	
Verde		STEAK FAJITA	\$21.5
CHILI VERDE	\$16.5	PORK CARNITAS FAJITA	\$21.5
Salads		Vegetarian Dishes	
CHEF TACO SALAD	\$12.8	GREEN CHILAQUILES	\$12.3
FAJITAS SALAD	\$13.5	RED CHILAQUILES	\$12.3
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Starters	
		CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$14.5
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$3.8	CHICKEN ENCHILADAS DE MOLE	
WATER		Ocafood	
Side Dishes		Seafood	
RICE		DEVILED SHRIMP	\$19.3
		CAMARONES ΑΝΑΥΔ'S	

**CAMARONES ANAYA'S** 

Popular Items		SOPAPILLAS	\$7.8
CHOOSE ITEMS (2)	\$14.5	CARAMEL PUDDING	\$7.8
CHOOSE ITEMS (3)	\$17.5	The are Tarres Of Disher	_
		These Types Of Dishes	
Uncategorized		Are Being Served	
DRY BURRITOS	\$12.8	ROAST BEEF	
GARDEN FRESH BURRITO	\$13.3	TUNA STEAK	
		PIZZA	
Soft Drinks		SOUP	
LEMONADE	\$3.8	MUSSELS	
PEPSI	\$3.8	FISH	
DR PEPPER		QUESADILLAS	
Beverages		Ingredients Used	
DIET PEPSI	\$3.8	CHEESE	
SIERRA MIST	\$3.8	SEAFOOD	
UNSWEETENED ICE TEA	\$3.8	BEANS	
	<b>+5.15</b>	PORK MEAT	
Soups		ONION	
POZOLE	\$13.0	TOMATOES	
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$21.8	SHRIMP	
BEEF SOUP	\$13.0	CHILI	
TORTILLA SOUP	\$13.0		
		Mexican Dishes	
Enchiladas		SUPER NACHOS	\$12.0
<b>ENCHILADAS SUNRISE</b>	\$15.3	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.5
SWISS ENCHILADAS	\$15.3	GRILLED MEAT	\$21.0
SPINACH ENCHILADAS	\$15.3	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$11.8
RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS	\$16.3	TACOS	
<b>n</b> .		CHIMICHANGA	

**FAJITAS** 

**BURRITO** 

**TACO** 

\$7.8

\$7.8

**Dessert** 

**MEXICAN CHURROS** 

**DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM** 

U

**CHILE RELLENO** 

**ENCHILADAS** 

**ENCHILADA** 

HUEVOS RANCHEROS CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

#### **Anaya's Fresh Mexican Glendale**

5830 West Thunderbird Road, Glendale, 85306, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 10:00-20:40 Tuesday 10:00-20:40 Wednesday 10:00-20:40 Thursday 10:00-21:40 Friday 10:00-21:40

Made with Menu

